
 WED 21 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Women's Vault Qualification

Results
 

REVISED
21 MAR 18:24

Rank NameBib NOC Total
Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

1 559 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 14.28314.3005.4001 8.900 Q

 14.2665.2002 9.066  

2 537 PYON Rye Yong PRK 14.16614.0335.4001 8.633 Q

 14.300-0.15.8002 8.600  

3 506 LIU Jinru CHN 14.16614.100-0.15.6001 8.600 Q

 14.2335.8002 8.433  

4 549 BELAK Teja SLO 13.95014.1005.4001 8.700 Q

 13.8005.0002 8.800  

5 521 DEVAI Boglarka HUN 13.75013.8005.4001 8.400 Q

 13.700-0.15.2002 8.600  

6 536 KIM Su Jong PRK 13.64913.866-0.15.4001 8.566 Q

 13.4334.8002 8.633  

7 513 DEVILLARD Coline FRA 13.56613.7005.8001 7.900 Q

 13.4334.8002 8.633  

8 545 AFANASEVA Eleonora RUS 13.46613.7665.4001 8.366 Q

 13.166-0.14.8002 8.466  

9 501 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 13.44913.466-0.15.0001 8.566 R1

 13.4334.8002 8.633  

10 550 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 13.31613.7664.8001 8.966 R2

 12.8665.0002 7.866  

11 518 JAMES Taeja GBR 13.21613.066-0.15.0001 8.166 R3

 13.3664.8002 8.566  

12 535 RYAN Charlotte NZL 13.13313.7335.0001 8.733

 12.5334.0002 8.533  

13 522 PETER Sara HUN 13.01613.3004.6001 8.700

 12.7334.0002 8.733  

14 547 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 12.84913.0664.6001 8.466

 12.6334.0002 8.633  

15 553 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 12.70013.4004.6001 8.800

 12.000-0.33.7002 8.600  

16 524 DEVIRA Tazsa INA 12.53312.833-0.14.6001 8.333

 12.2333.7002 8.533  

17 502 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 12.50012.1003.5001 8.600

 12.9004.2002 8.700  

18 519 SUBBOTINA Anna GEO 11.81611.9663.5001 8.466

 11.666-2.05.0002 8.666  

19 554 CHUANG Hsiu-Ju TPE 11.76612.1333.5001 8.633

 11.400-0.34.0002 7.700  

20 539 ELKEKY Jana QAT 11.46611.7333.3001 8.433

 11.200-0.13.7002 7.600  
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 WED 21 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Women's Vault Qualification

Results
 

REVISED
21 MAR 18:24

Rank NameBib NOC Total
Vault

Score

D
Score

Pen.Vault
E

Score

 542 ABRAHAMS Aatiqah RSA DNF11.9664.2001 7.766  

 DNS  2   

 534 FISHWICK Maia NZL DNSDNS  1   

 DNS  2   

Legend:

D Difficulty DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start E Execution Pen. Penalty

Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final
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 WED 21 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Women's Uneven Bars Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 504 DERWAEL Nina BEL 15.233 Q6.400 8.833

2 514 de JESUS dos SANTOS Melanie FRA 14.266 Q5.800 8.466

3 546 PEREBINOSOVA Uliana RUS 14.200 Q6.100 8.100

4 507 du Siyu CHN 13.966 Q6.000 7.966

5 530 KAJITA Nagi JPN 13.300 Q5.500 7.800

6 503 HERMANS Rune BEL 13.133 Q5.300 7.833

7 529 MORI Lara ITA 13.033 Q5.300 7.733

8 515 VANHILLE Louise FRA 12.766 Q5.300 7.466

9 528 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 12.633 R14.800 7.833

10 551 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 12.566 R24.500 8.066

11 558 VARINSKA Diana UKR 12.433 R35.100 7.333

12 541 HOLBURA Maria ROU 12.2664.800 7.466

13 543 KELLY Caitlyn RSA 12.1664.500 7.666

14 544 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 12.1005.000 7.100

15 519 SUBBOTINA Anna GEO 12.0664.800 7.266

16 531 UCHIYAMA Yuki JPN 12.0334.400 7.633

17 537 PYON Rye Yong PRK 12.0334.800 7.233

18 501 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 12.0004.300 7.700

19 557 MUTLU Demet TUR 11.3334.600 6.733

20 523 FEHER Nora HUN 11.0004.400 6.600

21 534 FISHWICK Maia NZL 10.9004.500 6.400

22 518 JAMES Taeja GBR 10.9004.800 6.100

23 548 CHAN Colette SGP 10.8003.500 7.300

24 532 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 10.3333.700 6.633

25 547 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 10.0334.100 5.933

26 525 FAUZIAH Amalia INA 9.8332.600 7.233

27 535 RYAN Charlotte NZL 9.7003.000 6.700

28 524 DEVIRA Tazsa INA 8.3333.100 5.233

29 536 KIM Su Jong PRK 8.1664.800 3.666 -0.3

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final
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 THU 22 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Women's Balance Beam Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 514 de JESUS dos SANTOS Melanie FRA 13.733 Q5.600 8.133

2 516 BOYER Marine FRA 13.666 Q6.000 7.666

3 504 DERWAEL Nina BEL 13.500 Q5.300 8.200

4 511 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE 13.200 Q5.200 8.000

5 531 UCHIYAMA Yuki JPN 13.166 Q5.200 7.966

6 530 KAJITA Nagi JPN 12.900 Q5.200 7.700

7 552 SAJN Adela SLO 12.866 Q5.000 7.966 -0.1

8 523 FEHER Nora HUN 12.800 Q5.000 7.800

9 507 du Siyu CHN 12.666 R15.100 7.666 -0.1

10 558 VARINSKA Diana UKR 12.633 R25.000 7.633

11 529 MORI Lara ITA 12.500 R35.600 6.900

12 559 CHUSOVITINA Oksana UZB 12.4664.800 7.666

13 503 HERMANS Rune BEL 12.4665.200 7.266

14 518 JAMES Taeja GBR 12.4665.900 6.566

15 512 BRABCOVA Kristyna CZE 12.3664.600 7.866 -0.1

16 522 PETER Sara HUN 12.3004.800 7.500

17 555 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 12.2664.900 7.366

18 545 AFANASEVA Eleonora RUS 12.2334.600 7.633

19 546 PEREBINOSOVA Uliana RUS 12.1005.200 6.900

20 536 KIM Su Jong PRK 12.0335.100 6.933

21 556 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 11.9665.300 6.666

22 528 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 11.9005.700 6.200

23 502 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 11.5335.000 6.633 -0.1

24 540 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU 11.5004.900 6.600

25 520 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG 11.4664.700 6.766

26 519 SUBBOTINA Anna GEO 11.4334.700 6.733

27 509 DEREK Ana CRO 11.4005.000 6.500 -0.1

28 533 CHUIKINA Yekaterina KAZ 11.3335.000 6.333

29 538 RI Su Ryon PRK 11.3335.200 6.233 -0.1

30 543 KELLY Caitlyn RSA 11.3004.300 7.100 -0.1

31 526 IRFANALUTHFI Rifda INA 11.2335.100 6.133

32 547 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 11.1003.900 7.200

33 510 FURAC Petra CRO 10.3664.500 5.966 -0.1

34 554 CHUANG Hsiu-Ju TPE 10.1663.600 6.666 -0.1

35 534 FISHWICK Maia NZL 10.1004.500 5.600

36 532 MEIRAM Arailym KAZ 10.0334.500 5.533

37 544 ROOSKRANTZ Caitlin RSA 9.9664.100 5.866

38 541 HOLBURA Maria ROU 9.8005.000 4.800

39 549 BELAK Teja SLO 8.7004.600 4.100

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final
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 THU 22 MAR 2018

11th FIG Artistic Gymnastics

Individual Apparatus World Cup

March 21st - 24th 2018, Doha (QAT)

Women's Floor Exercise Qualification

Results
 

Rank NameBib NOC TotalPen.
D

Score
E

Score

1 518 JAMES Taeja GBR 13.533 Q5.400 8.133

2 503 HERMANS Rune BEL 13.500 Q5.200 8.300

3 528 MENEGHINI Elisa ITA 13.466 Q5.100 8.366

4 530 KAJITA Nagi JPN 13.433 Q5.300 8.133

5 506 LIU Jinru CHN 13.266 Q5.200 8.166 -0.1

6 529 MORI Lara ITA 13.266 Q5.400 7.966 -0.1

7 536 KIM Su Jong PRK 13.200 Q5.300 7.900

8 505 KLINCKAERT Axelle BEL 13.133 Q5.100 8.033

8 516 BOYER Marine FRA 13.133 Q5.100 8.033

10 558 VARINSKA Diana UKR 12.966 R15.400 7.766 -0.2

11 540 OCOLISAN Anamaria ROU 12.866 R25.000 7.866

12 538 RI Su Ryon PRK 12.766 R35.300 7.466

13 511 HOLASOVA Aneta CZE 12.6004.600 8.000

14 541 HOLBURA Maria ROU 12.6004.900 7.700

15 556 UCTAS SANLI Goksu TUR 12.4334.800 7.733 -0.1

16 509 DEREK Ana CRO 12.4335.000 7.433

17 550 KYSSELEF Tjasa SLO 12.3664.300 8.066

18 523 FEHER Nora HUN 12.3664.700 7.666

19 512 BRABCOVA Kristyna CZE 12.3334.500 7.933 -0.1

20 515 VANHILLE Louise FRA 12.2664.700 7.866 -0.3

21 557 MUTLU Demet TUR 12.2664.500 7.866 -0.1

22 502 INSHINA Yuliya AZE 12.2664.600 7.666

23 535 RYAN Charlotte NZL 12.2334.500 7.733

24 525 FAUZIAH Amalia INA 12.2004.500 7.700

25 533 CHUIKINA Yekaterina KAZ 12.2004.700 7.500

26 501 NEKRASOVA Marina AZE 12.1334.700 7.533 -0.1

27 553 FANG Ko-Ching TPE 12.0334.800 7.333 -0.1

28 521 DEVAI Boglarka HUN 12.0334.900 7.233 -0.1

29 531 UCHIYAMA Yuki JPN 11.9004.900 7.400 -0.4

30 551 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 11.8334.500 7.333

31 519 SUBBOTINA Anna GEO 11.8004.500 7.300

32 555 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 11.6334.600 7.033

33 534 FISHWICK Maia NZL 11.5664.300 7.266

34 547 NATHAN Nadine Joy SGP 11.2664.100 7.166

35 546 PEREBINOSOVA Uliana RUS 11.1004.900 6.500 -0.3

36 545 AFANASEVA Eleonora RUS 10.9664.800 6.666 -0.5

37 520 CHAN Cheuk Lam HKG 10.5004.300 6.200

Legend:

D Difficulty E Execution Pen. Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final

GARW1APFX-------------QUAL--------_73I 1.0 Report Created THU 22 MAR 2018 19:05 Page 1/1

Official Results Provider


